
23 MlUARDO

23 ITAUAI

23 ITAUAI

23 ITAUAI

23 MLAUROO

23 ITAUAi

23 MlUARDO

20 FFAATOAFE

20 FFAATOAFE

20 FFAATOAFE

21 lLAMYUEN

21 llAMYUEN

21 LLAMYUEN

23 ITAUAI

21 LLAMYUEN

21 LLAMYUEN

23 MlUARDO

23 MLUARDO

23 FFAATOAFE

TBA LPEREIRAMWF 09:00- 09:50 314418 1 ClP 150 01 Collegelife Planning

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3

TR 09:30 - 10:50 3

TR 02:00- 03:20 3

MWF 03:00-03:50 3

MWF 10:00-10:50 3

MWF 04:00 • 04:50 3

MWF 11:00- 11:50 3

MWF 10:00- 10:50 3

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3

TR 11:00 - 12:20 3

MWF 01:00-01:50 3

TR 09:30- 10:50 3

TR 08:00 - 09:20 3

MWF 02:00 - 02:50 3

MWF 11:00-11:50 3

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3

TR 08:00 - 09:20 3

MWF 12:00-12:50 3

TR 3:30 - 05:20 2

14398 1 ACe150 01 Principlesof AccountingI

14399 2 Aee 151 01 FinancialAccounting

14400 3 ACC152A 01 Payrolland IncomeTax

14402 4 ACe210A 01 ManagerialCostAccounting

14403 5 ACC220 01 Automated Accounting

14404 6 ACe230 01 GovernmentandNot for Profit Accounting

14405 7 BUS103 01 Introduction to Business

14406 8 BUS140 01 Entrepreneurship

14407 9 BUS150 01 FinancialMath

14408 10 BUS160 01 BusinessCommunications

14409 11 8US260 01 BusinessLaw

14410 12 ECON150 01 Prindplesof Economics

14411 13 ECON250A 01 Principlesof Microeconomics

14412 14 EeON250B 01 Principlesof Macroeconomics

14413 15 MGT250 01 Principlesof Management

14414 16 MGT255 01 HumanrelationsandOrganizationalBehavior

14415 17 MKT195 01 Principlesof Marketing

14416 18 MKT210 01 Principlesof Advertising

14417 19 MKT212 01 Marketing andManagementPracticum

BUSINESS

Annex RMEREDITH

201 KTUIASOSOPO

201 KTUIASOSOPO

201 lPUAAUlI

201 KTUIASOSOPO

201 LPUAAUU

201 LPUAAULI

201 lPUAAULI

L/HAlL LPUAAULf

lHALL KTUIASOSOPO

3

3

3

3

3
3
3
1

1

3

MWF 10:00-11:50

MWF 09:00 - 09:50

TR 09:30 - 10:50

MWF 10:00- 10:50

MWF 08:00 - 08:50

TR 8:00 - 9:20

MWF 11:00 -11:50

MWF 01:00- 01:50

TR 09:30 -10:50

TR 11:00-12:20

MWF 12:00 -12:50 3 l/HALl RMEREDITH

01 MusicFundamentals

02 MusicFundamentals

01 Music Literature

01 Musicofthe World

01 ConcertChoir

01 Band

01 Introduction to Speech

01 Art HistorySurveyII

01 PaintingI

01 Introduction to Drama

01 Oral Interpretation of literature

2 ARTI72

3 DRA150

4 DRA170

5 MUS150

6 MUS150

7 MUS160

8 MUS165

9 MUS170

10 MUSI80

11 SPH153

14388

14389

14390

14391

14392

14393

14394

14395

14396

14397

14386 1 ART151

210 OHANSELL

210 OHANSElL

208 IFAASAVALU

208 IFAASAVAlU

210 TFLEMING09:00 - 10:20 3TR

ARTS AND HUMANITIES

R 01:00-03:50 1

T 02:00-03:50 2

R 02:00 - 03:50 2

TR 11:00-12:20 3

F 01:00 - 03:50 1

MWF 09:00 - 09:50

TR. 09:30· 10:50

210 OHANSElL

208 IFAASAVAlU

208 IFAASAVALU

208 IFAASAVAlU

3

3

CR RM INSTRUCTOR

10:30-11:50 1TR

01 Nutrition

01 PracticalJobExperienceII

01 Agriculture Economics

01 Intro to Horticulture

01 Intro to Horticulture Lab

01 AnimalScienceA

01 AnimalScienceB

01 Natural Resources

01 Natural Resourceslab

14376 1 AGR100 II

14378 2 AGE150

14379 3 AGR250

14380 4 AGR250L

14381 5 ANS150A

14382 6 ANS150B

14383 7 NRS200

14384 8 NRS200L

14385 9 NUT 150

TIMEDAYS

Update: 1/3/2024 0:00

APPROVED SCHEDULE

TITLESEC
COURSE

# ALPHAENSYN

ANNUAL SCHEDULE OF COURSE OFFERING
AMERICAN SAMOA COMMUNITY COLLEGE

SPRINTG stHEDULE .2024 0f/16/2024 - 05103/202~f



AMOANA

AMOANA

AMOANA

AMOANA

7

7

7

7

MWF 08:00 - 08:50 3

TR 09:30 -10:50 3

MWF 01:00 - 01:50 3

TR 02:00-03:20 3

8

7

7

8

20

20

18

21

8

21

19

20

01 American History I

02 American History I

01 American History II

02 American History II

1 HIS150

2 HIS150

3 HiS151

4 HIS151

14464

14465

14466

14467

MWF

MWF

TR

MWF

T

TR

MWF

TR

MWF

TR

MWF

TR

1 HEA140

2 HEA150

3 HEA150

4 HEA151

S HEA152

6 HEA299

7 HSV150

8 HSV155

9 HSV250

10 HSV299

11 PH100

12 PH160

DCHANG

DCHANG

DHELSHAM

DCHANG

DCHANG

DCHANG

DHELSHAM

DHELSHAM

DHELSHAM

DHELSHAM

STAFF

DCHANG

08:00 - 08:50

02:00 -02:50

08:00 - 09:20

10:00 - 10:50

08:00 - 08:50

02:00 - 04:50

09:00 - 09:50

11:00 - 12:20

02:00 - 02:50

02:00-04:50

04:30 - 05:20

09:30 - 10:50
~--------------------------------~H~I~OR~Y~------------------------------~

UALEFOSIO

WLAUSSEN

UALEFOSIO

UALEFOSIO

UALEFOSIO

WLAUSSEN

WLAUSSEN

WLAUSSEN

RTOEAVA

WLAUSSEN

RTOEAVA
RTOEAVA

UALEFOSIO

RTOEAVA

18

18

18

19

18

19

19

18

18

18

18
18

18

18

3
3

3

3

1

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
3

3
3

01 Introduction to Health Occupations

01 Introduction to Health Science

02 Introduction to Health Science

01 Medical Terminology

01 Standard First Aid and CPR

01 Health SclencePractlcum/Work Experiences

01 Introduction to Human Service

01 Introduction to Counselingand Guidance

01 Survey of Substanceand Abuse Problems

01 Human ServicesPracticum/Work Experience

01 Community Health Education

01 Introduction to Public Health

14450

14451

14453

14454

14455

14456

14457

14458

14459

14461

14462

14463

09:30 - 10:50
02:00 - 02:50

02:00 - 03:20

TR
MWF

TR

MWF 08:00 - 08:50

MWF 01:00 -01:S0

MWF 02:00 - 02:50

MWF 10:00 - 10:50

TR 02:00 - 03:20

MWF 10:00 - 10:50

MWF 03:00 - 03:50

MWF 11:00 -11:50

TR 08:00 - 09:20

11:00 - 12:20

JFUNGCHENPEN

JFUNGCHENPEN

JFUNGCHENPEN

RlESA

RlESA

RLESA

ESEIULl

ESEIULi

EFRUEAN

EFRUEAN

EFRUEAN

Lab-B

lab-8

lab-B

Lab-B

Lab-A

Lab-A

Lab-C

Lab-A

tab-c

Lab-C

lab-e

TBA APANAMA

3
3
3

3

3
3

3

3

3

3
3

STINITALI

LTiNITAU

GMANE-IAULUALO

TBA

TBA

TBA

08:00 - 09:50

10:00 - 12:20

01:30 - 03:50

10:00 -11:50

01:00 - 02:50

10:00 -12:20

10:00 - 12:20

08:00 - 09:50

09:00 -10:50

11:00 -11:50

12:00 - 01:50

TR

MWF

TR

TR

MWF

MWF

TR

TR

MWF

MWF

MWF

MWF

01 Introduction to Criminal Justice

02 Introduction to Criminal Justice

01 Traffics Functions

01 Patrol Operations

01 Introduction to Probation and Parole

01 Criminal Investigations

01 Juvenile Delinquency

01 Introductions to Corrections

01 Constitutional law and Procedures

01 Victimology

01 Criminal Justice Administration & Organization
01 CyberCrime

01 PoliceCommunity Relations

01 Ethics In Criminal Justice

1 0150

2 CJ 150

3 CJ 155

4 0160

5 0165

6 CJ 175

7 CJ 190

8 0195

9 CJ 210

13 CJ 225

10 CJ 230
11 CJ 235

12 CJ 240

14 CJ 260

14435

14436

14437

14438

1758

14441

14442

14443

14444

14445

14446

14447

14448

14449

01 Introduction to Computers

02 Introduction to Computers

03 Introduction to Computers

04 Introduction to Computers

OS Introduction to Computers

06 Introduction to Computers

01 Microcomputer Applications

01 AdvanceOffice Applications

01 Intorduction to Programming

01 Introduction to CyberSecurtv

01 Web Technologies

02 College life Planning MWF 10:00 - 10:50 3

03 College Life Planning TR 09:30 - 10:50 3

04 CollegeLife Planning TR 11:00 -12:20 3

05 CollegeUfe Planning MWF 11:00 -11:50 3
--~C=O=MP~UT~E~=w.~C~E~-

1 ICT1S0

2 ICTlS0

3 ICT150

4 ICT1S0

5 ICT150

6 ICT150

7 ICT170

8 ICT270

9 CS155

10 CS180

11 CS255

14423

14424

14425

14426

14427

14428

14429

14431

14432

14433

14434

14422 5 CLPISO

2 ClP 150

3 ClP 150

4 ClP 150

14419

14420

14421



A35 TlEIATO

AS LLlUFAU

AS AMOEFIAINU

A35 AMOEFIAINU

AS LLIUFAU

A35 TLEIATO

A35 nEIATO

A35 TlEIATO

A40 AMOEFIAINU

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3

TR 09:30 - 10:50 3

MWF 10:00 - 10:50 3

MWF 01:00 - 01:50 3

MWF 11:00 -11:50 3

TR 11:00 -12:20 3

MWF 02:00 - 02:50 3

MWF 10:00 - 10:50 3

TR 02:00 - 03:50 4

01 Intermediate Algebra

02 Intermediate Algebra

03 Intermediate Algebra

04 Intermediate Algebra

05 Intermediate Algebra

06 Intermediate Algebra

07 Intermediate Algebra

01 Vocational Technical Mathematics

01 CollegeAlgebra and Trigonometry

14507 1 MAT 151

14508 2 MAT 151

14509 3 MAT 151

14510 4 MAT 151

14511 5 MAT 151

14512 6 MAT 151

14513 7 MAT 151

14514 8 MAT 155

14515 9 MAT 250

MATHEMATICS

TED2 LALEFOSIO

TE02 LALEFOSIO

TED2 LAlEFOSIO

19 VMATUU

19 VMATUU

21 JCHUN

TBA JCHUN

TE02 VMATUU

20 VMATUU

TED2 JCHUN

TEDl JCHUN

PPRASAD19

MWF 11:00 -11:50 3

MWF 01:00 - 01:50 3

MWF 02:00 - 02:50 3

TR 09:30 - 10:50 3

TR 11:00 - 12:20 3

MWF 10:00 - 10:50 3

MWF 11:00 -11:50 3

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3

MWF 11:00 -11:50 3

TR 11:00 - 12:20 3

TR 02:00 - 03:20 3

09:30 -10:50 3 l/HALL PPRASAD

08:00 - 09:20 3TR

TR

MWF 08:00 - 08:50 3 TEDI BGOODWIN

MWF 10:00 -10:50 3 TEOl BGOOOWIN

MWF 11:00 -11:50 3 TEDl BGOODWIN

Tft 08:00 - 09:20 3 TED2 RTAUILiIU-MAHUKA

TR 09:30 -10:50 3 TED2 RTAUILlIU-MAHUKA

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3 19 PPRASAD

MWF 11:00 -11:50 3 19 PPRASAD

MWF 01:00 - 01:50 3 20 PPRASAD

MWF 10:00 - 10:50 3 TED2 LALEFOSIO

TR 02:00 - 03:20 3 TED2 LALEFOSIO

TR 09:30 - 10:50 3 TEDl BGOODWIN

TR 11:00 - 12:20 3 TED1 BGOODWIN

MWF 01:00 - 01:50 3 20 JCHUN

MWF 08:00 - 08:50 3 20 RTAUILIILI-MAHUKA

MWF 10:00 -10:50 3 L/HALL RTAUILlILI-MAHUKA

MWF 11:00-11:50 3 L/HALL RTAUILIIU-MAHUKA

8 PTAVAI------ --------~

M-18 ANUUSILA

9 LTEMESE

9 LTEMESE

9 LTEMESE

9 LTEMESE

9 PTAVAI

8 PTAVAI

8 PTAVAI

01 Introduction to Literature

02 Introduction to Literature

03 Introduction to Literature

04 Introduction to Literature

05 Introductlon to Literature

06 Introduction to Literature

07 Introduction to Literature

08 Introduction to Literature

09 Introduction to Literature

10 Introduction to Literature

01 FreshmanComposition

02 FreshmanComposition

03 FreshmanComposition

04 FreshmanComposition

OS FreshmanComposition

06 FreshmanComposition

07 FreshmanComposition

08 Freshman Composition

09 FreshmanComposition

10 FreshmanComposition

11 FreshmanComposition

01 Surveyof Literature

02 Surveyof Literature

03 Surveyof Literature

04 Survey of Literature

01 Sophomore Composition

02 Sophomore Composition

03 Sophomore Composition

04 Sophomore Composition

14477 1 ENG150

14478 2 ENG150

14479 3 ENG150

14480 4 ENG150

14481 5 ENG150

14484 6 ENG150

14483 7 ENG150

14485 8 ENG150

14486 9 ENG150

14487 10 ENG150

14488 11 ENG151

14489 12 ENG151

14490 13 ENG151

14491 14 ENG151

14492 15 ENG151

14493 16 ENG151

14494 17 ENG151

14495 18 ENG151

14496 19 ENG151

14497 20 ENG151

14498 21 ENG151

14499 22 ENG250

14450 23 ENG250

14501 24 ENG250

14502 25 ENG250

14503 26 ENG251

14504 27 ENG251

14505 28 ENG251

14506 29 ENG251

TR 11:00 -12:20 3

MWF 08:00 - 08:50 3

TR 09:30 -10:50 3

MWF 11:00 - 11:50 3

TR 02:00 - 03:20 3

MWF 01:00 - 01:50 3

TR 08:00 - 09:20 3

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3
02:00 - 03:20 3

01 SamoanHistory I

01 PacificHistory

02 Padfic History

03 Padfic History

04 Padfic History

01 World Civifization I

02 World Civilization I

01 World Civllization II
02 World Civllizatlon II

14468 5 HIS160

14469 6 HIS162

14470 7 HIS162

14471 8 HIS162

14472 9 HIS162

14473 10 HIS170

14474 11 HIS170

14475 12 HIS171
14476 13 HIS171--------------------~~~



ATAGARINO

ATAGARINO

IFAASAVALU

IFAASAVALU

ATAGARINO

ATAGARINO

ATAGARINO

ATAGARINO

MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN

RDEWEES

RDEWEES

MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN

MGOPALAN

A17

A17

208

208

Al7

A17

A17

A17

A45

M5

A30

A30

M5

A45

MS

A45

W 12:00 - 02:50 1

TR 09:30 - 10:50 3

T 01:00-03:50 1

MWF 10:00 - 10:50 3

W 01:00 - 03:50 1

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3

M 10:00 -12:50 1

TR 09:30 - 10:50 3

TR 11:00 -12:20 1

TR 09:30 - 10:50 3

R 11:00 - 01:50 1

TR 08:00- 09:20 3

T 11:00 - 01:S0 1

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3

M 01:00 - 03:50 1

MWF 10:00 -10:50 3

01 Introduction to Biological Science

01 Introduction to Biological ScienceLaboratory

01 Ecology

01 EcologyLaboratory

01 Biology I

01 BIology I Laboratory

02 Biology I

02 Biology IILaboratory

03 Biology I

03 Biology I Laboratory

01 Anatomy and Physiology II

01 Anatomy and Physiology II Laboratory

01 PhysicalScience

01 PhYSicalScienceLaboratory

02 PhysicalSCience

02 PhysicalScienceLaboratory

14545 1 810 150

14546 2 BID 150L

14547 3 BID 155

14548 4 BIO155L

14549 5 BIO180

14550 6 BIO180l

14551 7 BIO180

14552 8 BIO180l

14553 9 BIO180

14554 10 BIO180L

14555 11 BIO251

14556 12 BID251L

14557 13 PHSCI150

14558 14 PHSCI150L

14559 15 PHSCI150

14560 16 PHSCI150L

ANUUSILA
ANUUSILA

ANUU$ILA
EFELETI

EFELETI/TMULITAlO

Ml8
MIS

MIS

M17

M17

3
1

3
3

4
01 Introduction to Samoan Literature MWF

01 Samoan LanguageExit Course for the Certification Prog MTW

SCIENCE

01 Conversational Samoa I
01 Introduction to Samoan Language
01 FreshmenSamoan
01 FreshmenSmoan lab

01 Introduction to SamoanCulture

3 SAM 151
4 SAM isn
5 SAM 152
6 SAM 154

7 SAM 299

14540
14541

14542

14543
14544

M17 EFELETI
M17 EFELETI

14538 1 SAM lOlA
14539 2 SAM 111

MWF 01:00 - 01:50
MWF 02:00 - 02:50

STUDIES OF SAMOA & THE PACIFIC

09:00 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:50

01:00 - 01:50
02:00 - 02:50
03:00 - 04:20

MWF
MWF

MWF

TR 08:00 - 09:20 3
MWF 11:00 -11:50 3

MWF 02:00 - 02:50 1 OFFCAMPU~STAFF

MWF 11:00 -11:50 1 OFFCAMPU~AFELISE

TR 10:30 - 11:50 1 OFFCAMPWAFELI$E

1 OFFeAMPU~AFELISE
1 WC CLUND

CLUND

eLUND

AFEUSE

AFELISE

STAFF

STAFF

WC

we
WC

WC

WC

we

1

TR 11:00 - 12:20 1

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 1

TR 08:00 - 09:20 1

TR 02:00 - 03:20 1

TR 08:00 - 09:20 1

1 OFFCAMPU~CLUND

1 OFFCAMPU~CLUND

TBA STAFF

TBA STAUILlIU

STAFFTeA

TBA

4

3
2

7

9

TR 08:00 - 08:50
MWF 09:00 - 09:50

MWF 11:00 - 11:50

MT 08:00 - 12:20

WR 08:00 - 04:50

F 09:00 - 11:50

MT 11:00 -12:20

W 08:00-01:50

01 Women's Basketball

01 Men's Basketball

01 Weight Training

02 Weight Training

01 Beginning AerobiCS

02 Beginning Aerobics

01 Women's BeginningTae Kwon Do

01 Men's Beginning Tae Kwon Do

01 Golf

01 Volleyball

02 Volleyball

01 Tennis
01 Swimming

12 PEe156
13 PED170

14536
14537

14528 4 PED151

14529 5 PEO152

14530 6 PEO152

14531 7 PEO153W

14532 8 PEO153M

14533 9 PEO154

14534 10 PEO155

14535 11 PEO155

1 PEe150W

2 PED150M

3 PEe151

14525

14526

14527

MT 08:30 -10;2001 General Pharmacology

01 Intro to Adult Health

01 Intro to Adult Health lab

01 Intro to Adult Health Lab

01 LPNTransition to RN

01 LPNTransition to RNClinical lab

14524 5 PHM 200

14522 3 NUR200

14523 4 NUR200L

14521 2 NUR180l

NURSING
STAUIII ILI/STAFF

LFAAFETAI/LAHMU/F
MEAOLE

TBA14520 1 NUR180

MO LLlUFAU

A35 TLEIATO
AS LLlUFAU

A5 AMOEFIAINU

MWF 09:00 -10:20 4

TR 08:00 - 09:50 4

TR 01:00 - 02:50 4

MWF 08:00 - 08:50 3

02 CollegeAlgebra and Trigonometry

03 CollegeAlgebra and Trigonometry
04 CollegeAlgebra and Trigonometry

01 Introduction to Statistics

14516 10 MAT 250

14517 11 MAT 250
14518 12 MAT 250

14519 13 MAT 260



10 BBARBER

TE1 lGLODOWSKI

ATl-C STAFF

ATl-C STAFF
B-23 STAFF
TBS STAFF
Lab-B STAFF
LAB-B STAFF
8-18 STAFF

01 Introduction to Teaching

01 Introduction to Elementary Curriculum & Instruction

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3

MWF 10:00 - 10:50 3

14606 1 ED150

4607 2 ED157

TR 11: 30 - 12:50 3

MWF 12:00 - 01:50 4
MWF 04:00 - 06:50 5
MWF 04:00 - 05:50 4
TR 04:00 - 06:50 4

MWF 04:00 - 05:50 4
TR 04:00 - 06:50 4

MWF 11;00-11:50 3 ATl-C PIOANE

M 08:00 - 08:50 1 ATl-C PIOANE

MWF 09:00-11:50 3 W/SITE STAFF

MWF 12:00- 02:50 3 W/SITE STAFF

TR 08:00 -12:20 3 W/SITE STAFF

MWF 02:00 - 03;50 4 B-23 STAFF

TR 01;00 - 03:50 4 LAB-B STAFF

M 03:00 - 03:50 1 LAB-C ESEIUU

MWF 08;00-10:50 3 W/SITE STAFF

MWF 12:00-02:50 3 W/SITE STAFF

TR 08:00-12:20 3 W/SITE STAFF

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3 ATl-C PIOANE

MWF 12;00-12:50 3 ATl-C STAFF

TR 08:00 - 09:50 4 ATl-C PIOANE

TR 10;00 -11:50 4 ATL-C PIOANE

TR 08:00 - 11:20 5 8-23 AESERA

MWF 09:00 -10:50 4 6-23 AESERA

TR 02:00 - 03;50 4 B-18 AESERA

MWF 04:00-04:50 3 ATL-C STAFF

TR 10;00 - 01:50 6 ATl-B ASIONE

MWF 12:00-02:50 6 ATl-B ASIONE

3MWF 08:00 - 08:50

01 Construction Procedures& Management

01 Cooperative Work Internship lect

01 Cooperative Work Internship Lab

02 Cooperative Work Internship Lab

03 Cooperative Work Internship lab

01 Digital Techniques

01 Wireless Communications

01 Computer SystemPracticum

01 Computer SystemPracticum

02 Computer SystemPracticum

03 Computer SystemPracticum

01 BasicElectrical Theory I

01 BasicElectrical Theory II
01 Residental HouseWiring
01 Networking for Home and Small Business
01 Introduction to Switching and Routing
01 AdvanceSwitching and Routing
01 Designingand Supporting Computer Networks

01 Introduction to Geographic Information System

01 Handsand Power Tools

01 PlaneSurvey I

01 PlaneSurvey Ii

01 Automotive EngineDiagnosisand Repair

01 Architectural Drafting I

01 Architectural Drafting II

01 AdvanceArchitectural Drafting

01 Advance AutoCAD

01 Elements of Structural Drawings

01 Automotive Steering and Suspension

14588 12 CET261

14589 13 CET299

14590 14 CET299L

14591 15 CET299L

14592 16 CET299l

14593 17 ElE 190

14594 18 ElE 201

14595 19 ElE299C

14596 20 ELE299CL

14597 21 ELE299CL

14598 22 ELE299CL

14599 23 ETP100

14600 24 ETP120

14601 25 ETP150
14602 26 icr 161
14603 27 icr 162
14604 28 icr 261
14605 29 icr 262

14587 11 CET160

14583 8 CARP100

14584 9 CET150

14586 10 CET151

14576 1 ADT150

14577 2 ADT210

14578 3 ADT230

14579 4 ADT 260

14580 5 ADT 280

14581 6 AUTO 176

14582 7 AUTO280

TRADES AND TECHNOLOGY
B-23 AESERA

KSAUAFEA
KSAUAFEA
KSAUAFEA

AMOANA

KSAUAFEA

KSAUAFEA

TROPETI-lEO

TROPETI-lEO

TROPETI-lEO

TROPETI-lEO

PTAVAI

TROPETI-LEO

8
7
9

7

7

8

19

9

9

8

7

9

3
3
3

MWF 10:00 - 10:50 3

TR 11;00 - 12;20 3

TR 09:30 -10:50 3

MWF 01:00 - 01:50 3

TR 11:00 -12:20 3

MWF 09:00-09:50 3

MWF 11;00 -11;50 3

MWF 11:00 -11;50 3

TR 08:00 - 09:20 3

MWF 01:00 - 01:50
MWF 09:00 - 09:50
MWF 10:00 - 10:50

01 Intro to Philosophy

01 Introduction to Psychology

02 Introduction to Psychology

03 Introduction to Psychology

01 Human Development

01 World Religion

01 Introduction to Sociology

01 Comparative Politics

1 Introduction to PublicAdministration
01 Introduction to American Government

02 Introduction to American Government

01 Introduction to American Samoa Government

14569 6 PHIL150

14570 7 PSY150

14571 8 PSY150

14572 9 PSY150

14573 10 PSY250

14574 11 REL150

14575 12 SOC150

14568 5 POL250

14564 1 PAD150
14565 2 POl1S0
14566 3 POl150

14567 4 POl151

SOCIAL SCIENCES

A30 RDEWEES

A30 RDEWEES

A1 KTAGARINO

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3

W 10:00 -12:50 1

TR 09:30 -10:50 301 Introduction to FisheriesManagement

01 Chemistry I

01 Chemistry I laboratory

14561 17 CHM 150

14562 18 CHM 1S0l

14563 19 MSC200



PEUSAIA

PELISAIA

CEVES

LSAUNI

CEVES

LSAUNI

KKOlOJ

KKOLOI

CEVES

KKOLOI

LSAUNI

PEUSAIA

EZARRAGA

NPATO

NPATO

E6

E6

E2

E1

E2

E1

E5

E5

E2

E5

E1

E6

E3

E1

E4

INSTRUCTORRM

DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAILY 11:00 - 12:20 3

DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAILY 09:30-10:50 3

DAILY 11:00-12;20 3

DAILY 11:00-12:20 3

DAILY 02:00 - 03:20 3

DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAILY 09:30 -10:50 3

DAILY 11:00 -12;20 3

DAILY 02:00 - 03:20 3

DAilY 02:00-03:20 3

DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAILY 08:00-09:20 3

DAILY 09:30 -10:50 3

151 Beginning Reading

151 Beginning Writing

151 Intermediate Reading

152 Intermediate Reading

153 Intermediate Reading

154 Intermediate Reading

155 Intermediate Reading

151 Intermediate Writing

152 Intermediate Writing

153 Intermediate Writing

154 Intermediate Writing

155 Intermediate WrIting

151 Advance Reading

152 Advanced Reading

153 Advanced Reading

SEC mLE DAYS TIME CR

CAPPENGLISH 1STSESSION:01/16/2024 - 02/23/2024
14634 1 ENG070

14635 2 ENG071

14636 3 ENG080

14637 4 ENG080

14638 5 ENG080

14639 6 ENGOBO

14640 7 ENGOBO

14641 8 ENG081

14642 9 ENG081

14643 10 ENG081

14644 11 ENG081

14645 12 ENG081

14646 13 ENG090

14648 14 ENG090

14653 15 ENG090

14632 27 ED490 35 Student Teaching Seminar MW 04:00 - 04:50 2 TEl-lab FALAJNUUESE

14633 28 ED491 35 Student Teaching Fieldwork Experience Daily 08:00 - 01:50 10 SS FALAINUUESE

CAP,P ENGLISHSchedule: SPRINGSemester: 1st & 2nd Session: 01/1612024·0412612024

55 TTALAMONI

TE-2 LPURCELL

TE-2 TTALAMONI

LGLODOWSKISS

TE-1 LGlODOWSKI3

1

3

MWF 09;00 - 09:50 3

TR 11;00 - 12:20 1

35 Elementary Samoan LanguageMethods

35 Elementary Samoan LanguageMethods Practlcum

35 Elementary Creative Dramatics asaTeaching Resource MWF 10:00 - 10:50

35 Elementary SocialStudy Methods

35 Elementary Social Study Methods Practlcum

3

M7CLAB MLANGKllDE

TBA KAMEPEROSA

4

SS

14627 22 ED410

14628 23 ED410P

14629 24 ED435

14630 25 ED440

14631 26 ED440P

MWF 08:00 - 08:50

TR 09:30 - 10:50

08:00 - 09:20

11:00 -11:50

TEACHER EDUCATION 4 YR (Level 400 )

KAMEPEROSA

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3 M7CLAB KAMEPEROSA

11:00 -12:20 1TR

MWF

MWF

BBARBER

BBARBER

10

SS

MWF 08:00 - 08:50 3

TR 09:30 - 10:50 1

TE2 LPURCEll

MWf 10:00 -10:50 3 M7CLAB MLANGKILDE

TE-2 LPURCElL

TE-2 LPURCEll

TE-l TTALAMONI

SS TTALAMONI

MWF 01:00 - 01:50 3

MWF 11:00 -11:50 3

MWF 12:00 - 12:50 3

3S Elementary Mathematics Methods

3S Elementary Mathematics Methods Practlcum

35 Elementary ScienceMethods

35 Elementary ScienceMethods Practlcum

35 Tests, Measurements and Assessment
3S Health and FitnessEducation for Elementary School

Teacher

35 Principles of Child Development: The SamoanChild

3S Children's Uterature

3S Teaching language Arts in Elementary Education

35 Foundations of Education

35 Education Psychology

3S Foundations of Curriculum & Instructions

14626

20 ED340

21 ED350

14625

14621 16 E0330

14622 17 ED330P

14623 18 ED335

14624 19 ED335P

14620 15 ED325

14619 14 ED319

14615 10 ED300

14616 11 ED301

14617 12 ED305

14618 13 ED312

TEACHER EDUCATION 4 YR (Level 300 )
TE-2 KAMEPEROSA

MWf 01:00-01:50 3 M7CLAB MLANGKllDE

MWF 10;00 - 10:50 3

MWF 10:00 - 10:50 3

TR 09:30 - 10:50 1

SS lGlODOWSKI

MWF 02:00 - 02:50 3 M7CLAB MLANGKILDE

10 BBARBER

TE-l LGLODOWSKI

TR 08:00 - 09:20 1

MWF 10:00 - 11:50 4

MWF 09:00 - 09;50 3

MWF 11:00 - 11;50 3 M7CLAB MLANGKILDE

01 Teaching Samoan Language&Culture Practicum

01 Intro to Exceptional Children

01 Instructional Technologies
01 Teaching language Arts to Elementary School

Teachers

01 ~::~~:~ ~:!~~:Arts to Elementary School

01 Multicultural Education

01 Teaching 5amoan Language&Culture

14612 7 ED280

14613 B ED285

14614 9 ED285P

14611 6 ED257P

14608 3 ED215

14609 4 ED240

14610 5 ED257



DAILY 08:00-09:50 4 A14 AMATAUTIA

DAILY 08:00 - 09:50 4 M12-B AFEPULEAI

DAILY 10:00-11:50 4 A14 SMOSE

DAILY 11:00 -12:50 4 MO STAFF

DAILY 08:00 - 09:50 4 M12-A ETOFILAU

DAILY 10:00 -11:50 4 M12-B AFEPULEAI

DAILY 11:00-12:50 4 MI2-A AMATAUTIA

PEUSAIA

PELISAIA

LSAUNI

CevES

KKOlOI

CEVES

KKOLOI

LSAUNI

EZARRAGA

NPATO

PSOLIA

FCAlUMPANG

NPATO

EZARRAGA

FCAlUMPANG

PSOUA

E6

E6

E1

E2

E5

E2

E5

El

E3

E4

E7

E4

E4

E3

E4

E7

251 Preparatory Math

252 Preparatory Math

253 Preparatory Math

254 Preparatory Math

251 Elementary Algebra

252 Elementary Algebra

253 Elementary Algebra

14689 1 MATOBO

14690 2 MAT OBO

14691 3 MAT 080

14692 4 MAT 080

14693 5 MAT 090

14694 6 MAT 090

14695 7 MAT 090

CAPPMATH2NDSESSION 03/18/2024 - 04/26/2024--------------------------

DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAILY 11:00 - 12:20 3

DAlLY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAlLY 09:30 - 10:50 3

DAlLY 02:00-03:20 3

DAlLY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAlLY 09:30 -10:50 3

DAILY 11:00 -12:20 3

DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAILY 09:30 -10:50 3

DAILY 11:00 - 12:20 3

DAILY 02:00 - 03:20 3

DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAILY 09:30 -10:50 3

DAILY 11:00 -12:20 3

DAILY 02:00 - 03:20 3

251 Beginning Reading

251 BeginningWriting

251 Intermediate Reading

252 Intermediate Reading

253 Intermediate Reading

251 Intermediate Writing

252 Intermediate Writing

253 Intermediate Writing

251 Advanced Reading

252 Advanced Reading

253 Advanced Reading

254 Advanced Reading

251 Advanced Writing

252 AdvancedWriting

253 AdvancedWriting

254 AdvancedWriting

151 Maternal Newborn Nursing RF 04:30 - 08:20 3 TBA STAFF
CAPPENGlISH 2NDSESSION 03 18/2021+ - 01+ 26 2021+ ---------.,

M17 EFELETI

M1S ANUUSILA

MIS ANUUSILATR

14672 1 ENG070

14673 2 ENG071

14674 3 ENG080

14675 4 ENGOBO

14676 5 ENG080

14678 6 ENG081

14679 7 ENG081

14680 8 ENG081

14681 9 ENG090

14682 10 ENG090

14683 11 ENG090

14684 12 ENG090

14685 13 ENG091

14686 14 ENG091

14687 15 ENG091

14688 16 ENG091

03:00 - 06:50 114470 3 SAM 151L 151 FreshmanSamoanLab

14671 4 NUR203

I ';/ I I I (/ I I, I '

14668 1 SAM 111

14669 2 SAM 151

MTWR 03:00 - 04:50 3

MWF 03:00-05:20 3

151 Introduction to Samoan Language

151 FreshmanSamoan

DAilY 08:00-09:50 4 A14 AMATAUTIA

DAILY 08:00 - 09:50 4 M12-B AFEPULEAI

DAILY 10:00-11:50 4 A14 SMOSE

DAilY 11:00 - 12:50 4 MO STAFF

DAILY 08:00 - 09:50 4 M12-C ETOFILAU

DAILY 10:00-11:50 4 M12-B AFEPULEAI

DAILY 01:00 - 02:50 4 M12-B AMATAUTIA

DAILY 01:00 - 02:50 4 M12-C ETOFILAU

DAILY 02:00 - 03:50 4 M12-A SMOSE

DAILY 02:00 - 03:50 4 A14 STAFF

151 Preparatory Math

152 Preparatory Math

153 Preparatory Math

154 Preparatory Math

151 Elementary Algebra

152 Elementary Algebra

153 Elementary Algebra

154 Elementary Algebra

155 Elementary Algebra

156 Elementary Algebra

FCALUMPANG

PSOLIA

FCALUMPANG

FCALUMPANG

E2ARRAGA

PSOLIA

PSOL1A

NPATO

E4

E7

E4

E4

E7

E7

E7

E3

DAILY 11:00-12:20 3

DAILY 02:00 - 03:20 3

DAILY 02:00 - 03:20 3

DAILY 08:00-09:20 3

DAilY 09:30 -10:50 3

DAilY 09:30 - 10:50 3

DAILY 11:00 -12:20 3

3

154 Advanced Reading

155 Advanced Reading

156 Advanced Reading

151 Advanced Writing

152 Advanced Writing

153 Advanced Writing

154 Advanced Writing

14657 1 MAT 080

14658 2 MATOBO

14659 3 MAT 080

24660 4 MATOSO

14662 5 MAT 090

14663 6 MAT090

14664 7 MAT 090

14465 8 MAT090

14466 9 MAT 090

14467 10 MAT 090

14649 16 ENG090

14650 17 ENG090

14651 18 ENG090

14647 19 ENG091

14652 20 ENG091

14654 21 ENG091

14655 22 ENG091

14656 23 ENG091



PELISAIA

PELISAIA

KKOLOI

PELISAIA

CEVES

PSOLIA

CEVES

CEVES

KKOLOI

KKOlOI

EZARRAGA

NPATO

NPATO

FCALUMPANG

PSOLIA

E6

E6

E5

E6

E2

E7

E2

E2

E5

E5

E3

E1

E4

E4

E7

INSTRUCTORRM

DAILY 08:00-09:20 3

DAILY 11:00-12:20 3

DAilY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAILY 09:30 -10:50 3

DAILY 11:00 - 12:20 3

DAilY 11:00-12:20 3

DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAILY 09:30 - 10:50 3

DAILY 11:00-12:20 3

DAILY 02:00 - 03:20 3

DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAILY 08:00 - 09:20 3

DAilY 09:30 -10:50 3

DAILY 11:00 -12:20 3

DAILY 02:00 - 03:20 3

151 Beginning Reading

151 BeginningWriting

151 Intermediate Reading

152 Intermediate Reading

153 Intermediate Reading

154 Intermediate Reading

151 Intermediate Writing

152 Intermediate Writing

153 Intermediate Writing

154 Intermediate Writing

151 Advance Reading

152 AdvancedReading

153 Advanced Reading

154 Advanced Reading

155 Advanced Reading

14634 1 ENG070

14635 2 ENG071

14636 3 ENG080

14637 4 ENG080

14638 5 ENGOBO

14639 6 ENG080

14641 8 ENG081

14642 9 ENG081

14643 10 ENG081

14644 11 ENGOBI

14646 13 ENG090

14648 14 ENG090

14653 15 ENG090

14649 16 ENG090

14650 17 ENG090

CIlRE
# iii M SEC TITLE DAYS TIME CR

____ CAP_P~ENGLISH1ST SESSION: 01/16/2024 - 02/23/2024

14632 27 ED490 35 Student Teaching Seminar MW 04:00 - 04:50 2 TEl-lab FALAINUUE5E

14633 28 ED491 35 Student Teaching Fieldwork Experience Daily 08:00 • 01:50 10 SS FALAINUUESE

C.A.P.P ENGLISHSchedule: SPRINGSemester: 1st & 2nd Session: 01/1612024 - 04126/2024

55 TIALAMONI

TE-1 LGLODOWSKI

S5 LGLODOWSKI

TE-2 LPURCELL

TE-2 TIALAMONIMWF 09:00 - 09:50 3

TR 11:00-12:20 1

35 Elementary Samoan LanguageMethods

35 Elementary Samoan LanguageMethods Practicum

35 Elementary Creative Dramatics asa Teaching Resource MWF 10:00 - 10:50

3

1

3

3 TBA KAMEPEROSA

M7CLAB MLANGKILDE

SS

08:00·09:20

11:00 -11:50

TR

MWF

MWF

KAMEPER05A

MWF 09:00 - 09:50 3 M7CLAB KAMEPER05A

11:00-12:20 1

MWF 11:00-11:50 3

MWF 12:00 - 12:50 3

35 Elementary SocialStudy Methods

35 Elementary SocialStudy Methods Practicum

MWF 08:00·08:50

TR 09:30 - 10:50

TEACHER EDUCATION 4 YR (Level 400)

35 Elementary Mathematics Methods

35 Elementary Mathematics Methods Practicum

35 Elementary Sdence Methods

35 Elementary Sdence Methods Practicum

35 Tests,Measurements and Assessment
35 Health and FitnessEducation for Elementary School

Teacher

35 Prindples of Child Development: The SamoanChild

35 Children's Uterature

35 Teaching LanguageArts in Elementary Education

35 Foundations of Education

35 Education Psychology

35 Foundations of Curriculum & Instructions

BBARBER

BBARBER

10

S5

MWF 08:00 • OB:50 3

TR 09:30 -10:50 1

TE2 LPURCELl

MWF 10:00 - 10:50 3 M7ClAB MLANGKILDE

MWF 01:00 - 01:50 3

TE-2 LPURCELL

TE-2 LPURCELL

TIALAMONIS5

4

TE-2 KAMEPEROSA

MWF 01:00-01:50 3 M7CLAB MLANGKILDE

MWF 10:00 -10:50 3

TEACHER EDUCATION 4 YR (Level 300)

09:30 - 10:50 1TR

MWF 02:00 - 02:50 3 M7CLAB MLANGKILOE

MWF 10:00 -10:50 3 TE-1 TIALAMONI

TR 08:00-09:20 1 SS lGLODOWSKI

MWF 11:00 -11:50 3 M7CLA8 MLANGKILOE

MWF 10:00 -11:50 4 10 BBARBER

MWF 09:00-09:50 3 TE-1 LGLODOWSKI

01 TeachingSamoan Language&Culture Practicum

01 Instructional Technologies
01 Teaching LanguageArts to Elementary School

Teachers
Teaching LanguageArts to Elementary School

01 Teachers Practicum

01 Multicultural Education

01 TeachingSamoan Language& Culture

01 Intro to Exceptional Children

14627 22 ED410

14628 23 ED410P

14629 24 ED435

14630 25 ED440

14631 26 ED440P

14626

20 ED340

21 ED350

14625

14621 16 ED330

14622 17 E0330P

14623 18 ED335

14624 19 ED335P

14620 15 ED325

14619 14 ED319

14615 10 E0300

14616 11 ED301

14617 12 ED305

14618 13 E0312

14612 7 ED280

14613 8 ED285

14614 9 ED285P

14611 6 ED257P

14608 3 ED215

14609 4 ED240

14610 5 ED257



TBA LFAAFETAI

TBA STAFF

TBA LFAAFETAI

TBA STAFF

MT 01:00-03:50 4

RF 08:00 - 12:20 2

MT 04:00-06:50 4

RF 12:30 - 04:50 2

25 Nurse Aide Training

25 NurseAide Training Clinical Lab

26 NurseAide Training

26 NurseAide Training Clinical Lab

14768 1 NUR100

14768 2 NUR100L

14770 3 NUR100

14771 4 NUR100L

14696 8 MAT 090 254 Elementary Algebra DAILY 11:00-12:50 4 M12-C ETOFILAU

4697 9 MAT 090 255 Elementary Algebra DAILY 02:00 - 03:50 4 M12-C SMOSE

14698 10 MAT090 256 Elementary Algebra DAILY 02:00 - 03:50 4 M12-A STAFF

14699 1 SAM 151 251 FreshmanSamoan MWF 03:00 - 05:20 3 M1S ANUUSILA

14770 2 SAM 151L 251 FreshmanSamoan lab TR 03:00 - 06:50 1 MIS ANUUSILA

4701 3 SAM 271 251 Creative Writing MTWR 03:00 - 04:50 3 SSIOFFICE FTIPA
14702 4 NUR204 251 Nursing Care for Children RF 04:30 - 08:20 3 TBA STAFF

TED 10 WEEKS SESSION: 01/29/2024·04/01/2024
14759 1 EO300 15 Foundations of Education TR 04:00 - 06:20 3 TBA LGLOOOWSKI
14760 2 Eo.301 15 Education Psychology MWF 04:00 - 05:20 3 T8A BBARBER
14761 3 EO305 15 Foundations of Curriculum & Instructions MWF 05:30 - 06:50 TBA FALAINUUESE
14763 4 EO340 15 Tests,Measurements and Assessment MWF 04:00 - 05:50 4 M7CLAB MLANGKILOE

14764 5 EO410 15 Elementary Social Studies Methods MWF 05:30 - 06:50 3 TE-2 KAMEPEROSA

14765 6 EO410P 15 Elementary SocialStudies Methods Practicum TR 09:00 - 10:20 1 SS KAMEPEROSA

14766 7 EO440 15 Elementary Samoan language Methods MWF 04:00 - 05:20 3 TE2 TTALAMONI

14767 8 ED440P 15 Elementary Samoan language Methods Practicum TR 12:30 - 02:50 1 SS TTALAMONI


